CIRCUITO UFLA DE ESPORTES — CORRIDA

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Masculino
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Nome
ALAN LUIZ FERREIRA

WILLIAM DAMIAO MASCULINO PAIVA

SERGIO VINNICIUS ROZENDO REIS
WENDELL SILVA

DIEGO SILVA LIMA

DENIS SOARES

ALBERTO LUIZ B ARCANJO

CARLOS ALBERTO LIMA POINHA
RODRIGO JUNIOR EMERECIANO
BRUNO VILELA SIQUEIRA REIS

RUDA PINHEIRO SOARES

OSMAR LOPES DA SILVA

GIORDANO

PEDRO ANTONIO

ANDRE LUIS VIEIRA

FELIPE MORAES CHIAINI DE OLIVEIRA

LUIZ DA SILVA

DENIS APARECIDO GABRIEL
DENILSON CORREIA DOS SANTOS
VICENTE PAULA BOARI MOURA
ROBERTO NOGUEIRA CURI
FLAVIO HENRIQUE LOPES
LEANE

RODRIGO JUNIOR GONGALVES
FELLIPE FERREIRA REZENDE
HEVERSON WESLEY PEREIRA
RICARDO LEANDRO DE OLIVEIRA
RONALDO AUGUSTO NADINHO
APARECIDO INACIO S SOBRINHO
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Equipe
TOP RUNNERS

MOOVE ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

VISAO DE AGUIA

TOP RUNNERS

ASSESSORIA MUNDO
FITNESS ACADEMIA

UFLA RUNNERS
TOVOLTANDORUNNERS

161 CIA PM

SERRA TRILHA ASFALTO

HIGHLANDER
LAVRAS PARK

ESTACIONAMENTO
ROTATIVO E LAVADOR

STEFANIA'S RUNNERS
UFLARUNNERS
MAIS TRAIL RUN

COPYUAI

INSTITUTO ODOUS
CORRER

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM,BR

Ritmo
00:03:52

00:04:12

00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:31
00:04:38

00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:05:01
00:05:09
00:05:11
00:05:17

00:05:20

00:05:23
00:05:32
00:05:35
00:05:43
00:05:46
00:05:54
00:06:06
00:06:06
00:06:30
00:06:31
00:06:42
00:06:47
00:08:36

Vel. Tempo
15,53 00:38:38
14,29 00:42:00
13,58 00:44:10
13,52 00:44:23
13,28 00:45:10
12,96 00:46:17
12,61 00:47:34
12,60 00:47:38
12,27 00:48:54
12,24 00:49:01
12,21 00:49:09
11,98 00:50:06
11,65 00:51:30
11,56 00:51:53
11,35 00:52:53
11,27 00:53:15
11,14 00:53:53
10,84 00:55:20
10,76 00:55:47
10,50 00:57:08
10,41 00:57:37
10,16 00:59:05
9,84 01:01:00
9,83 01:01:01
9,23 01:05:01
9,22 01:05:05
8,95 01:07:04
8,85 01:07:47
6,97 01:26:05
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